
1 森  口  澄  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 3 74.11 39.54 34.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.12 9.121 1 1 1 2 2 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 1 2 2 2 3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 1 2 2 2 2 3

4 3F! ! 5.83 X 0.32 6.152 1 0 0 1 0 1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.070 2 2 2 2 1 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 -2 -1 1 -1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.481 3 0 1 2 2 2

35.33 39.54

Composition 1.67 6.906.75 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.25

Presentation 1.67 7.007.00 7.50 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.25

Skating Skills 1.67 6.807.00 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.00

34.57

2 本  田  ﾙｰｶｽ剛史

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 4 71.16 36.67 34.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T<< << 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A 8.00 0.80 8.800 1 0 1 2 2 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.483 1 1 2 2 2 1

4 3Lz+3Tq q 11.11 X -0.35 10.76-1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0

5 StSq4 3.90 0.94 4.843 1 2 2 2 3 3

6 CCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.911 1 -1 -1 1 0 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.782 1 0 0 1 1 1

36.51 36.67

Composition 1.67 6.957.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 7.25

Presentation 1.67 6.757.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 7.50

Skating Skills 1.67 6.957.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.00 7.25

34.49
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3 杉  山  匠  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 1 61.86 31.80 30.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.30 11.402 2 3 2 3 2 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.84 3.643 3 3 3 4 3 3

4 3F 5.83 X 0.85 6.68-2 2 2 2 2 2 0

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 1 1 3 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.021 2 1 2 2 3 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.650 1 0 1 1 1 0

29.73 31.80

Composition 1.67 6.156.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75

Presentation 1.67 6.006.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.855.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50

30.06

4 木  科  雄  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 2 56.80 24.56 32.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 6.40 -2.69 3.71-5 -3 -5 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 3Lo 4.90 -0.20 4.70-1 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.28 2.581 1 2 1 2 0 1

4 3Fq+2T q 7.26 X -1.06 6.20-2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 CSSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.210 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 1 0 0 0 0 1

27.76 24.56

Composition 1.67 6.506.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.75

Presentation 1.67 6.406.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 7.00

Skating Skills 1.67 6.406.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 7.00

32.24
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